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KEYPARTNUMBER DESCRIPT)DN

MODEL XE250

PRODUCT NO. 9632561,9632562,9632564
1 I 1

QTY

B.EI.
B.D.F.NLI,E.P.N.DKS.

.DKS.
B.EI.
.B.D.F.NLI.E.P,N.DKS.
B.D.F.NLI.E.P.
.DKS.

B.EI.
B.D.F.NLI.E.P.N.DKS.

B.EI.UsewithPdld No 9632561ONLY
.B.D.F.NLI.E.P.N.OKS.UseWith product No 9632562 ONLY

B.EI.

B.EI.
B.D.F.NLI.E.P,N.DKS.
B.EI.
B.D.F.NLI.E.P.N.DKS.
B.EI.
.B.D.F.NLI.E.P.N.DK.S.

r

01 512E816-21/3
511766741113

02 51486724XY0
03 5148886-00/4
04 5117659-01/0

51176ki741/4
05 5138024-0W4

512624fMlR
06 5148872-00/8
075140266-007
08 5137679-01Y6
095138319-006
10 513775&owl
11 513785541/0
12 5146736-00/3
13 513769$1(Y1

5137695-11/9
14 5148267407
15 5126741-007
16 5117690-01/5
17 5126732-01/4
18 51288294(V0
19 5117146-04/2
20 514(KN2-CW1
21 51404234W4
22 51475woo/5
23 5150W5-0114

515(xw-oz2
515m05-oo/6

24 5106491+W3
25 5148122-01/2
26 5126764-00/9
27 5116967-10’9
28 513BllM1/9
29 5126535-01/1
30 51482590r14
31 512E6820Y3
32 5137608-00/5
33 512725CKW2
34 5127LW8-OWO
35 5148658-007
36 5106539-OV7
37 510648I-O1I2
38 5148657-00/’$
39 5137685-0W3
40 5137686-00/1

5148784-W1
41 5148614-11/3

5148614-14/7
42 5106538-W1

510654&o07
43 51466724(VO

HANDLELABELASSY
HANDLEJJPPER
SCREW
SPUTRING
RETAINER+SWITCHBOX
RE7AlNER$WlTCHB0X
CORDGUIDE
CORDGUIDE
HANDLEBOLT
WASHER
WINGKNOB
LABE~WARNING
CUP,CABLE
iABE~AUTOSTOP
SCREW
COVERASSEMBLY
COVERASSEMBLY
FILTER
CLAMP
H/WDi&LOWER
IABEIJLYMO
HOOD25(A!
GRASSBQXASSEMBLY
PIVOTPIN
PlN,R17hllNlNG
PIN
MOTOR,240VBRAKED
MOTOR,22UVBRAKED
MOTOR,230V
MOTORMOU~NG PLATE
SCREW
INSERT,IMPELLER
IMPELLER
BLADESPACER,PEGGED
BLADE25CM
WASHERANTlFRICTIONPltE
SPANNEPJSCRAPER
BIADEBOLTCA+’PTFEWASHER
MAINSLEAD
LOCKOFF
SPRING-LOCKOFF
SWTTCHBOXUPPER
LEVER
SPRING-TORSION
SWITCH
PINR~AINER
PINRETAINER
LEAD

SWITCHBOXLOWER
SWiTCHBOXLOWER
SCREW

1 G
1 A
2
1 N
1 G
1 A
1 A
1 N
2
2
.
L

1
2
1
5
1 G
1 A
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
1 G
1 A
1
1
4
1
1
-3
1

.. 1
1’
1
1 G
1
1
1
1
1
1
1 G
1 A
1 G
1 A
1 G
1 A
4

-, -.. . . .- .

PRC)L)UCT APPLICATION
9632561-01 GB.EI. 9622564-01 GB.EL
9832562-81 N.DK.S. 9632564-27 N.DK.s.SF.

9632562-85 A.B.D.F.wJ.E.P. 9632584-85 A.B.D.F.NL.I.E.P.

WHERENO APPLICATION DETAILS ARE SHOWN, PART APPLIES TO AU COUNTRIES
A Austria; AUS Australia; B Belgium; CND Canada; Cl+ Swbfiand; D Germany; DK Denmariq E Spain; El Eirq F Frenceq
GB Great Britain; I Italy N Norway NL Netherlands; NZ New z-land; 0/S Overaea% P Portugal; S Sweden; SF Finland;

USA America: ZA SoMh Africa
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